FR20MR05
Part Number FR20MR05
Manufacturer GeneSiC Semiconductor
Description DIODE GEN PURP REV 1KV 20A DO5
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
FR20MR05 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of FR20MR05
Manufacturer Part Number FR20MR05 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer GeneSiC Semiconductor Description DIODE GEN PURP REV 1KV 20A DO5
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1V @ 20A Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 1000V (1kV)
Supplier Device Package DO-5 Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series - Reverse Recovery Time (trr) 500ns
Packaging Bulk Package / Case DO-203AB, DO-5, Stud
Operating Temperature - Junction -40°C ~ 125°C Mounting Type Chassis, Stud Mount
Diode Type Standard, Reverse Polarity Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 25µA @ 800V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) 20A Capacitance @ Vr, F -
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ FR20MR05 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for FR20MR05
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
FR2500009 OSC VCXO 25.0000MHZ CMOS SMD Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
FR24TBN12 CABLE DUCT TRAPEZE BRACKET Panduit 500 pcs
FR24X4BL10 WIRE DUCT SOLID BASE BRKT MT 10' Panduit 500 pcs
FR20JR02 DIODE GEN PURP REV 600V 20A DO5 GeneSiC Semiconductor 500 pcs
FR2282 SWITCH REED SPST-NO 500MA 200V Coto Technology 500 pcs
FR20M05 DIODE GEN PURP 1KV 20A DO5 GeneSiC Semiconductor 500 pcs
FR20K05 DIODE GEN PURP 800V 20A DO5 GeneSiC Semiconductor 500 pcs
FR24X4OR10 WIRE DUCT SOLID BASE BRKT MT 10' Panduit 500 pcs
FR20JR02 DIODE GEN PURP REV 600V 20A DO5 GeneSiC Semiconductor 500 pcs
FR24TBE12 CABLE DUCT TRAPEZE BRACKET Panduit 500 pcs
FR24X4YL10 WIRE DUCT SOLID BASE BRKT MT 10' Panduit 500 pcs
FR2259-SURFACEMOUNT SWITCH REED SPST-NO 500MA 200V Coto Technology 500 pcs
FR20M05 DIODE GEN PURP 1KV 20A DO5 GeneSiC Semiconductor 500 pcs
FR2249-SURFACEMOUNT SWITCH REED SPST-NO 500MA 200V Coto Technology 500 pcs
FR20MR05 DIODE GEN PURP REV 1KV 20A DO5 GeneSiC Semiconductor 500 pcs
FR20K05 DIODE GEN PURP 800V 20A DO5 GeneSiC Semiconductor 500 pcs
FR20J02 DIODE GEN PURP 600V 20A DO5 GeneSiC Semiconductor 500 pcs
FR20KR05 DIODE GEN PURP REV 800V 20A DO5 GeneSiC Semiconductor 500 pcs
FR20KR05 DIODE GEN PURP REV 800V 20A DO5 GeneSiC Semiconductor 500 pcs
FR20J02 DIODE GEN PURP 600V 20A DO5 GeneSiC Semiconductor 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com